
1500-10104 103 Ave NW 
Edmonton, AB T5J 0H8 

 
 

 

HREBA CANCER COMMITTEE 
2022 MEETING DATES AND SUBMISSION DEADLINES 

 

Except where indicated (*), meetings are held on the 2nd Tuesday and 4th Thursday of the month, and 
submission deadlines are NOON, 2 weeks before the meetings. Note there is only one meeting in 
December. 

Meeting Date Weekday Submission Deadline 
11 January 2022 Tuesday 21 December 2021* 
27 January 2022 Thursday 13 January 2022 
08 February 2022 Tuesday 25 January 2022 
24 February 2022 Thursday 10 February 2022 
08 March 2022 Tuesday 22 February 2022 
24 March 2022 Thursday 10 March 2022 
12 April 2022 Tuesday 29 March 2022 
28 April 2022 Thursday 14 April 2022 
10 May 2022 Tuesday 26 April 2022 
26 May 2022 Thursday 12 May 2022 
14 June 2022 Tuesday 31 May 2022 
23 June 2022 Thursday 09 June 2022 
12 July 2022 Tuesday 28 June 2022 
28 July 2022 Thursday 14 July 2022 
09 August 2022 Tuesday 26 July 2022 
25 August 2022 Thursday 11 August 2022 
13 September 2022 Tuesday 30 August 2022 
22 September 2022 Thursday 08 September 2022 
11 October 2022 Tuesday 27 September 2022 
27 October 2022 Thursday 13 October 2022 
08 November 2022 Tuesday 25 October 2022 
24 November 2022 Thursday 10 November 2022 
13 December 2022 Tuesday 29 November 2022 

 


